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Wales Rally GB 2019
03. 10. 2019 - 06. 10. 2019

Unofficial results
List for category: All
SS 12 - Myherin 1

SS length: 22.91 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 33 Evans Elfyn / Martin Scott
Ford Fiesta WRC RC1 00:12:50.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 8 Tänak Ott / Järveoja M.
Toyota Yaris WRC RC1 00:12:54.4 00:00:03.8

00:00:03.8

3 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Citroën C3 WRC RC1 00:12:54.5 00:00:03.9

00:00:00.1

4 11 Neuville T. / Gilsoul Nicolas
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:12:56.8 00:00:06.2

00:00:02.3

5 5 Meeke Kris / Marshall S.
Toyota Yaris WRC RC1 00:12:57.6 00:00:07.0

00:00:00.8

6 4 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Citroën C3 WRC RC1 00:12:59.8 00:00:09.2

00:00:02.2

7 89 Mikkelsen A. / Jæger Anders
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:13:00.2 00:00:09.6

00:00:00.4

8 3 Suninen Teemu / Lehtinen Jarmo
Ford Fiesta WRC RC1 00:13:02.8 00:00:12.2

00:00:02.6

9 7 Tidemand Pontus / Fløene Ola
Ford Fiesta WRC RC1 00:13:14.3 00:00:23.7

00:00:11.5

10 54 Solberg Oliver / Johnston Aaron
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:13:34.8 00:00:44.2

00:00:20.5

11 25 Paddon Hayden / Kennard John
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:13:37.9 00:00:47.3

00:00:03.1

12 55 Solberg Petter / Mills Phil
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:13:42.8 00:00:52.2

00:00:04.9

13 44 Veiby O. / Andersson Jonas
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:13:44.9 00:00:54.3

00:00:02.1

14 94 Cave Tom / Furniss Dale
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:13:45.1 00:00:54.5

00:00:00.2

15 43 Loubet P. / Landais Vincent
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo RC2 00:13:48.0 00:00:57.4

00:00:02.9

16 21 Rovanperä K. / Halttunen Jonne
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo RC2 00:13:48.7 00:00:58.1

00:00:00.7

17 91 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo RC2 00:13:52.5 00:01:01.9

00:00:03.8

18 45 Kajetanowicz K. / Szczepaniak M.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:13:52.6 00:01:02.0

00:00:00.1

19 92 Katsuta T. / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:13:53.6 00:01:03.0

00:00:01.0

20 49 Bulacia Marco / Cretu Fabian
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:13:55.1 00:01:04.5

00:00:01.5

21 93 Edwards Matthew / Glennerster M.
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:13:58.4 00:01:07.8

00:00:03.3

22 53 Fourmaux Adrien / Jamoul Renaud
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:14:01.1 00:01:10.5

00:00:02.7

23 47 Andolfi Fabio / Inglesi E.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:14:05.3 00:01:14.7

00:00:04.2

24 46 Heller Alberto / Díaz J.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:14:05.8 00:01:15.2

00:00:00.5

25 41 Guerra Benito / Cue Daniel
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo RC2 00:14:09.6 00:01:19.0

00:00:03.8

26 51 Yates Rhys / Morgan James
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:14:12.2 00:01:21.6

00:00:02.6

27 72 Solans Jan / Barreiro Mauro
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:14:51.6 00:02:01.0

00:00:39.4

28 56 De Mevius G. / Wydaeghe M.
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:14:53.8 00:02:03.2

00:00:02.2

29 74 Poom Roland / Järveoja Ken
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:14:56.7 00:02:06.1

00:00:02.9

30 73 Rådström D. / Johansson Johan
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:14:58.5 00:02:07.9

00:00:01.8

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 33 Evans Elfyn / Martin Scott
Ford Fiesta WRC 

RC1
1 00:27:37.4 00:27:37.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 8 Tänak Ott / Järveoja M.
Toyota Yaris WRC 

RC1
2 00:27:43.1 00:27:43.1 00:00:05.7

00:00:05.7

3 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Citroën C3 WRC 

RC1
3 00:27:45.6 00:27:45.6 00:00:08.2

00:00:02.5

4 11 Neuville T. / Gilsoul Nicolas
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC 

RC1
4 00:27:45.7 00:27:45.7 00:00:08.3

00:00:00.1

5 5 Meeke Kris / Marshall S.
Toyota Yaris WRC 

RC1
5 00:27:51.3 00:27:51.3 00:00:13.9

00:00:05.6

6 89 Mikkelsen A. / Jæger Anders
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC 

RC1
6 00:27:52.1 00:27:52.1 00:00:14.7

00:00:00.8

7 3 Suninen Teemu / Lehtinen Jarmo
Ford Fiesta WRC 

RC1
7 00:28:02.7 00:28:02.7 00:00:25.3

00:00:10.6

8 4 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Citroën C3 WRC 

RC1
8 00:28:06.5 00:28:06.5 00:00:29.1

00:00:03.8

9 7 Tidemand Pontus / Fløene Ola
Ford Fiesta WRC 

RC1
9 00:28:20.8 00:28:20.8 00:00:43.4

00:00:14.3

10 54 Solberg Oliver / Johnston Aaron
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
1 00:29:08.1 00:29:08.1 00:01:30.7

00:00:47.3

11 25 Paddon Hayden / Kennard John
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
2 00:29:27.4 00:29:27.4 00:01:50.0

00:00:19.3

12 21 Rovanperä K. / Halttunen Jonne
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo 

RC2
3 00:29:31.1 00:29:31.1 00:01:53.7

00:00:03.7

13 44 Veiby O. / Andersson Jonas
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
4 00:29:35.2 00:29:35.2 00:01:57.8

00:00:04.1

14 94 Cave Tom / Furniss Dale
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
5 00:29:38.0 00:29:38.0 00:02:00.6

00:00:02.8

15 55 Solberg Petter / Mills Phil
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
6 00:29:40.8 00:29:40.8 00:02:03.4

00:00:02.8

16 91 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo 

RC2
7 00:29:52.8 00:29:52.8 00:02:15.4

00:00:12.0

17 92 Katsuta T. / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
8 00:30:00.7 00:30:00.7 00:02:23.3

00:00:07.9

18 45 Kajetanowicz K. / Szczepaniak M.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
9 00:30:02.5 00:30:02.5 00:02:25.1

00:00:01.8

19 93 Edwards Matthew / Glennerster M.
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
10 00:30:02.6 00:30:02.6 00:02:25.2

00:00:00.1

20 43 Loubet P. / Landais Vincent
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo 

RC2
11 00:30:13.8 00:30:13.8 00:02:36.4

00:00:11.2

21 53 Fourmaux Adrien / Jamoul Renaud
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
12 00:30:16.6 00:30:16.6 00:02:39.2

00:00:02.8

22 47 Andolfi Fabio / Inglesi E.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
13 00:30:18.6 00:30:18.6 00:02:41.2

00:00:02.0

23 46 Heller Alberto / Díaz J.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
14 00:30:30.9 00:30:30.9 00:02:53.5

00:00:12.3

24 41 Guerra Benito / Cue Daniel
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo 

RC2
15 00:30:33.2 00:30:33.2 00:02:55.8

00:00:02.3

25 51 Yates Rhys / Morgan James
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
16 00:30:33.5 00:30:33.5 00:02:56.1

00:00:00.3

26 49 Bulacia Marco / Cretu Fabian
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
17 00:30:50.5 00:30:50.5 00:03:13.1

00:00:17.0

27 56 De Mevius G. / Wydaeghe M.
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
18 00:31:51.1 00:31:51.1 00:04:13.7

00:01:00.6

28 24 Kopecký Jan / Hloušek Jan
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo 

RC2
19 00:31:55.7 00:31:55.7 00:04:18.3

00:00:04.6

29 73 Rådström D. / Johansson Johan
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
1 00:32:23.6 00:32:23.6 00:04:46.2

00:00:27.9

30 72 Solans Jan / Barreiro Mauro
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
2 00:32:26.3 00:32:26.3 00:04:48.9

00:00:02.7
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31 71 Kristensson Tom / Appelskog H.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:15:03.6 00:02:13.0

00:00:05.1

32 50 Nobre Paulo / Morales Gabriel
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:15:14.4 00:02:23.8

00:00:10.8

33 97 Boland Eamonn / Morrissey M.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:15:23.2 00:02:32.6

00:00:08.8

34 77 Johnston Sean / Kihurani A.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:15:28.3 00:02:37.7

00:00:05.1

35 78 Zaldivar F. / Mussano F.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:15:46.3 00:02:55.7

00:00:18.0

36 24 Kopecký Jan / Hloušek Jan
Škoda Fabia R5 Evo RC2 00:15:52.1 00:03:01.5

00:00:05.8

37 100 Bell Ruairi / Garrod Darren
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:15:57.8 00:03:07.2

00:00:05.7

38 103 Domínguez D. / Peñate Rogelio
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:15:58.0 00:03:07.4

00:00:00.2

39 104 Lewis Edward / Adams Dominic
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:16:04.5 00:03:13.9

00:00:06.5

40 80 Booth Ryan / Gelsomino R.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:16:08.0 00:03:17.4

00:00:03.5

41 102 Cornwell Josh / Roberts Dai
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:16:09.8 00:03:19.2

00:00:01.8

42 76 Oldrati Enrico / De Guio Elia
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:16:15.4 00:03:24.8

00:00:05.6

43 105 Cook Louise / Davis Stefan
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:16:59.1 00:04:08.5

00:00:43.7

44 101 Casado Philippe / Bronner Kévin
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:17:03.8 00:04:13.2

00:00:04.7

45 81 Erickson-Chang K. / Brady Martin
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:18:08.5 00:05:17.9

00:01:04.7

46 42 Breen Craig / Nagle Paul
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:18:14.8 00:05:24.2

00:00:06.3

47 22 Østberg Mads / Eriksen T.
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:20:37.9 00:07:47.3

00:02:23.1

- 23 Greensmith Gus / Edmondson E.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:20:37.9 00:07:47.3

00:00:00.0

49 96 Dejean Patrick / Currat Lionel
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:20:45.1 00:07:54.5

00:00:07.2

50 75 Williams Tom / Hall Philip
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:21:51.6 00:09:01.0

00:01:06.5

31 74 Poom Roland / Järveoja Ken
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
3 00:32:33.4 00:32:33.4 00:04:56.0

00:00:07.1

32 71 Kristensson Tom / Appelskog H.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
4 00:32:34.2 00:32:34.2 00:04:56.8

00:00:00.8

33 50 Nobre Paulo / Morales Gabriel
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
20 00:32:53.2 00:32:53.2 00:05:15.8

00:00:19.0

34 42 Breen Craig / Nagle Paul
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC 

RC1
10 00:33:04.6 00:33:04.6 00:05:27.2

00:00:11.4

35 97 Boland Eamonn / Morrissey M.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
21 00:33:08.8 00:33:08.8 00:05:31.4

00:00:04.2

36 77 Johnston Sean / Kihurani A.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
5 00:33:31.5 00:33:31.5 00:05:54.1

00:00:22.7

37 78 Zaldivar F. / Mussano F.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
6 00:34:25.1 00:34:25.1 00:06:47.7

00:00:53.6

38 100 Bell Ruairi / Garrod Darren
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
7 00:34:29.0 00:34:29.0 00:06:51.6

00:00:03.9

39 103 Domínguez D. / Peñate Rogelio
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
8 00:34:31.9 00:34:31.9 00:06:54.5

00:00:02.9

40 102 Cornwell Josh / Roberts Dai
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
9 00:34:53.1 00:34:53.1 00:07:15.7

00:00:21.2

41 104 Lewis Edward / Adams Dominic
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
10 00:34:56.4 00:34:56.4 00:07:19.0

00:00:03.3

42 76 Oldrati Enrico / De Guio Elia
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
11 00:35:29.0 00:35:29.0 00:07:51.6

00:00:32.6

43 80 Booth Ryan / Gelsomino R.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
12

00:35:01.2
00:01:10.0 00:36:11.2 00:08:33.8

00:00:42.2

44 105 Cook Louise / Davis Stefan
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
13 00:36:41.0 00:36:41.0 00:09:03.6

00:00:29.8

45 23 Greensmith Gus / Edmondson E.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
22 00:36:56.9 00:36:56.9 00:09:19.5

00:00:15.9

46 101 Casado Philippe / Bronner Kévin
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
14 00:37:15.2 00:37:15.2 00:09:37.8

00:00:18.3

47 96 Dejean Patrick / Currat Lionel
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
23 00:38:29.1 00:38:29.1 00:10:51.7

00:01:13.9

48 81 Erickson-Chang K. / Brady Martin
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
15 00:38:52.2 00:38:52.2 00:11:14.8

00:00:23.1

49 22 Østberg Mads / Eriksen T.
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
24 00:43:20.3 00:43:20.3 00:15:42.9

00:04:28.1

50 75 Williams Tom / Hall Philip
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
16 00:46:16.7 00:46:16.7 00:18:39.3

00:02:56.4


